CTZ-2012-00126 X-GOV-100439

Client Contract Number Total Value  Start Date Supplier Name Description
112 C12CAS-25949 4,200.00 01-Feb-12 FUJITSU CONSULTING (CANADA) INC. Set up the XML Gateway in a proof-of concept environment
112 C12CAS-25960 49,395.00 01-Feb-12 FUJITSU CONSULTING (CANADA) INC. Tuborg Server Setup
112 C12CAS-25995 139,052.00 01-Feb-12 FUJITSU CONSULTING (CANADA) INC. Application Integration & Business Process Management (AIBPM) Project
112 C12CDWS26156 60,848.60 12-Mar-12 SHARKPRO SOFTWARE CORPORATION SharkPro Software License and Subscription
112 C12CE26128 3,675.57 28-Mar-12 CLARABRIDGE INC suite of text analysis software tools collectively known as Clarabridge Enterprise
112 C12IWS25734 515,082.37 15-Feb-12 HOULE ELECTRIC LIMITED FY11/12 Contracting Services - FRCC CSU ESCS Contract
112 C12IWS25747 488,942.00 15-Feb-12 HOULE ELECTRIC LIMITED FY11/12 Contracting Services - NFPC CSU ESCS Contract
112 C121WS25904 824,325.00 08-Mar-12 1Bl GROUP OCC - Owners Consulting Team for the P3 project
112 C12LCS25046 2,252.00 23-Jan-12 TELUS COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY Hydrogen detector and installation
112 C12LCS25317 95,000.00 04-Jan-12 COOK, DENISE Create Heritage Conservation Plan - Riverview Lands
112 C12LCS25474 1,237,400.00 23-Jan-12 DELOITTE INC. Deloitte Inc - advice on LoB to evolve, grow & develop - SATP-293
112 C12LCS25784 2,170.50 29-Feb-12 DNA DATA NETWORKING AND ASSEMBLIES LTD. Cable, RJ45, 4ft, White Boots DNA SKU CA.DM6EBK-04W
112 C12LCS26067 5,684.87 01-Mar-12 INSIGHTS LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT VANCOL Insights training - fees - CSA000617
112 C12LCS26068 20,592.50 01-Mar-12 INSIGHTS LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT VANCOL Insights training - fees - CSA000617
112 C12SBC26232 20,000.00 24-Feb-12 END GOAL COMMUNICATIONS CORP. Invigilation Services - Nanaimo - Invigilation of exam sessions on behalf of service BC
112 C13CAS-27178 2,000,004.00 01-Apr-12 FUJITSU CONSULTING (CANADA) INC. FY12/13 CAS Core Services - Provided by Fujitsu Consulting (Canada) Inc.
112 C13EDS26408 60,000.00 05-May-12 HIVER CONSULTING Evelyn Parent
112 C13EDS26667 17,500.00 21-May-12 FORTE CONSULTING LTD. Distribution Service (DWDS) Maintenance (FY13)
Duplicate Entry
112 C13IWS1094809012 13,660.00 26-Jan-12 PHH ARC ENVIRONMENTAL LTD. Pre-Renovation Hazardous Material Survey - Surrey Pretrial Expansion Project
112 C13IWS26315 40,700.00 01-Apr-12 SPIEGEL SKILLEN & ASSOCIATES LTD OCC - Quantity Surveyor Consulting Services for Okanagan Correctional Centre
112 C131WS26740 275,000.00 22-May-12 CJP ARCHITECTS LTD. Owner's consulting services for Surrey Justice Precinct
112 C131WS26813 36,430.00 31-May-12 BTY CONSULTANCY GROUP INC. CPJ1008587 BTY CONSULTANCY GROUP INC. - FY12/13 Quantity Surveying Services for SJP
112 C13LCTZ25986 8,000.00 23-Feb-12 MICROSOFT CORPORATION MapPoint Web Service 100 Transactions Prepaid (Part No. K93-00021)
112 C13LCTZ26225 600,000.00 09-Mar-12 SIERRA SYSTEMS GROUP INC. OBON Project - Consulting Services
112 C13LCTZ26407 7,500,000.00 01-Apr-12 IBM CANADA LIMITED IBM - Application Management Services (AMS) with IMB. 7.5 Mil for 3 years with the possibility of 2 one year extentions
112 C13LCTZ26569 74,900.00 27-Mar-12 MACAULEY & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING INC. Fairness monitor for LDB project NRFP
112 C13LCTZ26945 2,352.00 18-Jun-12 ALGO COMMUNICATION PRODUCTS LTD. Business Communication Manager and associated installation
112 C13LCTZ27346 1,500,000.00 13-Apr-12 SECUREKEY TECHNOLOGIES INC Card Management and Authentication Services Master Services Agreement.
112 C13RAEG27221 5,000.00 16-Jul-12 KENT-MACPHERSON APPRAISALS INC. Appraisal Services for 200 Potterton Road, Kelowna
67 C13P01001 $220,000.00 02-Apr-12 Maximum Express Victoria Courier
67 ITQ Demo 03020 $28,000.00 01-May-12 MWL Demolition Ltd. Demolition of House
67 ITQ Demo 03015 $24,705.00 18-Apr-12 D Litchfield & Co Ltd Demolition of House
67 ITQ Demo 03019 $64,018.00 22-Jun-12 D Litchfield & Co Ltd Demolition of House
67 ITQ Demo 03022 $49,230.00 29-Jun-12 D Litchfield & Co Ltd Demolition of House
67 ITQ Demo 03011 $44,588.00 20-Feb-12 Hans Demolition & Excavating Ltd Demolition of House
67 C13PSB003 $22,250.00 01-Apr-12 Capital City Purchasing Services Purchasing advisory services
67 C13PSB002 $22,250.00 01-Apr-12 Heino & Associate Consulting Purchasing advisory services
67 4600003650 $76,763.00 25-May-12 Outdoor Outfits Ltd Uniform Products for government and BPS
67 4600003639 $345,000.00 16-Apr-12 Marv Holland Apparel Ltd. Uniform Products for government and BPS
67 4600003668 $80,000.00 11-Jul-12 South Coast Electric Ltd. Uniform Products for government and BPS
67 4600003670 $73,835.81 01-Aug-12 Carestream Medical Ltd Medical Products for government and BPS
67 4600003669 $12,000.00 23-Jul-12 Cardinal Health Canada inc. Medical Products for government and BPS
67 4600003644 $48,000.00 14-May-12 Bench Craft Leather Inc Uniform Products for government and BPS
67 4600003624 $48,000.00 01-Apr-12 Roche Diagnostics Medical Products for government and BPS
67 4600003588 $116,230.86 01-Jan-12 Convatec Canada Ltd. Medical Products for government and BPS

112 - Citizens' Services Open Government
067 - Logistics and Business Services 2012-10-16



67 4600003590
67 4600003620
67 4600003621
67 4600003622
67 4600003625
67 4600003630
67 4600003631
67 4600003632
67 4600003633
67 4600003641
67 4600003643
67 4600003648
67 4600003649
67 4600003651
67 4600003652
67 4600003679
67 4600003682
67 4600003683
67 4600003689
67 4600003691
67 4600003692
67 ON-002192
67 C12064

112 - Citizens' Services Open Government
067 - Logistics and Business Services

$335,755.11
$140,000.00
$87,000.00
$160,000.00
$85,000.00
$111,100.00
$12,500.00
$18,000.00
$300,000.00
$250,000.00
$12,000.00
$150,000.00
$160,000.00
$35,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$15,000.00
$20,000.00
$75,000.00
$40,000.00
$195,000.00
$250,000.00

01-Jan-12
06-Jan-12
10-Jan-12
12-Jan-12
17-Feb-12
15-Mar-12
20-Mar-12
22-Mar-12
23-Mar-12
17-Apr-12
25-Apr-12
23-May-12
24-May-12
01-Jun-12
01-Jun-12
03-Aug-12
08-Aug-12
16-Aug-12
17-Aug-12
29-Aug-12
30-Aug-12
14-Feb-12
01-Jan-12

Bowers Medical Supply Co
Fellowes Canada Ltd
Esselte PendaFlex

Avery Dennison Canada
Great Little Box Company
Dominion BlueLine
Business Stationers
Zebra Pen

Sherine Industries
WestKey Graphics
Business Stationers
Business Stationers
Supremex Inc

Unisource Canada

Acme Supplies

Island Key Computers
Green & Sons Ltd.

Great Little Box Company
Lowry's Sales

Business Stationers

Rose Delta - Wholesale
Dakota Reclamators Ltd
Legacy Cold Storage

CTZ-2012-00126 X-GOV-100439

Medical Products for government and BPS

Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Print Supplies for government and BPS
Print Services for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Print Suppliesfor government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Office Supplies for government and BPS
Demolition of House

Storage (PEP Sandbags)

2012-10-16



