## CTZ-2012-00126 X-GOV-100439

Client	Contract Number	Total Value	Start Date	Supplier Name	Description
-	112 C12CAS-25949	4,200.00	01-Feb-12	FUJITSU CONSULTING (CANADA) INC.	Set up the XML Gateway in a proof-of concept environment
3	112 C12CAS-25960	49,395.00	01-Feb-12	FUJITSU CONSULTING (CANADA) INC.	Tuborg Server Setup
-	112 C12CAS-25995	139,052.00	01-Feb-12	FUJITSU CONSULTING (CANADA) INC.	Application Integration & Business Process Management (AIBPM) Project
-	112 C12CDWS26156	60,848.60	12-Mar-12	SHARKPRO SOFTWARE CORPORATION	SharkPro Software License and Subscription
-	112 C12CE26128	3,675.57	28-Mar-12	CLARABRIDGE INC	suite of text analysis software tools collectively known as Clarabridge Enterprise
-	112 C12IWS25734	515,082.37	15-Feb-12	HOULE ELECTRIC LIMITED	FY11/12 Contracting Services - FRCC CSU ESCS Contract
-	112 C12IWS25747	488,942.00	15-Feb-12	HOULE ELECTRIC LIMITED	FY11/12 Contracting Services - NFPC CSU ESCS Contract
-	112 C12IWS25904	824,325.00	08-Mar-12	IBI GROUP	OCC - Owners Consulting Team for the P3 project
-	112 C12LCS25046	2,252.00	23-Jan-12	TELUS COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY	Hydrogen detector and installation
-	112 C12LCS25317	95,000.00	04-Jan-12	COOK, DENISE	Create Heritage Conservation Plan - Riverview Lands
-	112 C12LCS25474	1,237,400.00	23-Jan-12	DELOITTE INC.	Deloitte Inc - advice on LoB to evolve, grow & develop - SATP-293
-	112 C12LCS25784	2,170.50	29-Feb-12	DNA DATA NETWORKING AND ASSEMBLIES LTD.	Cable, RJ45, 4ft, White Boots DNA SKU CA.DM6EBK-04W
:	112 C12LCS26067	5,684.87	01-Mar-12	INSIGHTS LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT VANCOU	Insights training - fees - CSA000617
:	112 C12LCS26068	20,592.50	01-Mar-12	INSIGHTS LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT VANCOU	Insights training - fees - CSA000617
-	112 C12SBC26232	20,000.00	24-Feb-12	END GOAL COMMUNICATIONS CORP.	Invigilation Services - Nanaimo - Invigilation of exam sessions on behalf of service BC
-	112 C13CAS-27178	2,000,004.00	01-Apr-12	FUJITSU CONSULTING (CANADA) INC.	FY12/13 CAS Core Services - Provided by Fujitsu Consulting (Canada) Inc.
-	112 C13EDS26408	60,000.00	05-May-12	HIVER CONSULTING	Evelyn Parent
-	112 C13EDS26667	17,500.00	21-May-12	FORTE CONSULTING LTD.	Distribution Service (DWDS) Maintenance (FY13)
				Duplicate Entry	
	112 C13IWS1094809012	13,660.00		PHH ARC ENVIRONMENTAL LTD.	Pre-Renovation Hazardous Material Survey - Surrey Pretrial Expansion Project
	112 C13IWS26315	40,700.00	•	SPIEGEL SKILLEN & ASSOCIATES LTD	OCC - Quantity Surveyor Consulting Services for Okanagan Correctional Centre
	112 C13IWS26740	275,000.00	•	CJP ARCHITECTS LTD.	Owner's consulting services for Surrey Justice Precinct
	112 C13IWS26813	36,430.00	•	BTY CONSULTANCY GROUP INC.	CPJ1008587 BTY CONSULTANCY GROUP INC FY12/13 Quantity Surveying Services for SJP
	112 C13LCTZ25986	8,000.00		MICROSOFT CORPORATION	MapPoint Web Service 100 Transactions Prepaid (Part No. K93-00021)
	112 C13LCTZ26225	600,000.00		SIERRA SYSTEMS GROUP INC.	OBON Project - Consulting Services
	112 C13LCTZ26407	7,500,000.00	•	IBM CANADA LIMITED	IBM - Application Management Services (AMS) with IMB. 7.5 Mil for 3 years with the possibility of 2 one year extentions
	112 C13LCTZ26569	74,900.00		MACAULEY & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING INC.	Fairness monitor for LDB project NRFP
	112 C13LCTZ26945	2,352.00		ALGO COMMUNICATION PRODUCTS LTD.	Business Communication Manager and associated installation
	112 C13LCTZ27346	1,500,000.00	•	SECUREKEY TECHNOLOGIES INC	Card Management and Authentication Services Master Services Agreement.
-	112 C13RAEG27221	5,000.00		KENT-MACPHERSON APPRAISALS INC.	Appraisal Services for 200 Potterton Road, Kelowna
	67 C13P01001	\$220,000.00	•	Maximum Express	Victoria Courier
	67 ITQ Demo 03020	\$28,000.00	•	MWL Demolition Ltd.	Demolition of House
	67 ITQ Demo 03015	\$24,705.00	•	D Litchfield & Co Ltd	Demolition of House
	67 ITQ Demo 03019	\$64,018.00		D Litchfield & Co Ltd	Demolition of House
	67 ITQ Demo 03022	\$49,230.00		D Litchfield & Co Ltd	Demolition of House
	67 ITQ Demo 03011	\$44,588.00		Hans Demolition & Excavating Ltd	Demolition of House
	67 C13PSB003	\$22,250.00	•	Capital City Purchasing Services	Purchasing advisory services
	67 C13PSB002	\$22,250.00	•	Heino & Associate Consulting	Purchasing advisory services
	67 4600003650	\$76,763.00	•	Outdoor Outfits Ltd	Uniform Products for government and BPS
	67 4600003639	\$345,000.00	•	Mary Holland Apparel Ltd.	Uniform Products for government and BPS
	67 4600003668	\$80,000.00		South Coast Electric Ltd.	Uniform Products for government and BPS
	67 4600003670	\$73,835.81	_	Carestream Medical Ltd	Medical Products for government and BPS
	67 4600003669	\$12,000.00		Cardinal Health Canada inc.	Medical Products for government and BPS
	67 4600003644	\$48,000.00	•	Bench Craft Leather Inc	Uniform Products for government and BPS
	67 4600003624	\$48,000.00	•	Roche Diagnostics	Medical Products for government and BPS
	67 4600003588	\$116,230.86	U1-Jan-12	Convatec Canada Ltd.	Medical Products for government and BPS

<sup>112 -</sup> Citizens' Services Open Government

## CTZ-2012-00126 X-GOV-100439

\$335,755.11	01-Jan-12 Bowers Medical Supply Co	Medical Products for government and BPS
\$140,000.00	06-Jan-12 Fellowes Canada Ltd	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$87,000.00	10-Jan-12 Esselte PendaFlex	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$160,000.00	12-Jan-12 Avery Dennison Canada	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$85,000.00	17-Feb-12 Great Little Box Company	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$111,100.00	15-Mar-12 Dominion BlueLine	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$12,500.00	20-Mar-12 Business Stationers	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$18,000.00	22-Mar-12 Zebra Pen	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$300,000.00	23-Mar-12 Sherine Industries	Print Supplies for government and BPS
\$250,000.00	17-Apr-12 WestKey Graphics	Print Services for government and BPS
\$12,000.00	25-Apr-12 Business Stationers	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$150,000.00	23-May-12 Business Stationers	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$160,000.00	24-May-12 Supremex Inc	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$35,000.00	01-Jun-12 Unisource Canada	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$25,000.00	01-Jun-12 Acme Supplies	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$25,000.00	03-Aug-12 Island Key Computers	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$50,000.00	08-Aug-12 Green & Sons Ltd.	Print Supplies for government and BPS
\$15,000.00	16-Aug-12 Great Little Box Company	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$20,000.00	17-Aug-12 Lowry's Sales	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$75,000.00	29-Aug-12 Business Stationers	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$40,000.00	30-Aug-12 Rose Delta - Wholesale	Office Supplies for government and BPS
\$195,000.00	14-Feb-12 Dakota Reclamators Ltd	Demolition of House
\$250,000.00	01-Jan-12 Legacy Cold Storage	Storage (PEP Sandbags)
	\$140,000.00 \$87,000.00 \$160,000.00 \$85,000.00 \$111,100.00 \$12,500.00 \$18,000.00 \$300,000.00 \$250,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$35,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$25,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00	\$140,000.00 \$87,000.00 \$10-Jan-12 Esselte PendaFlex \$160,000.00 \$12-Jan-12 Avery Dennison Canada \$85,000.00 \$17-Feb-12 Great Little Box Company \$111,100.00 \$15-Mar-12 Dominion BlueLine \$12,500.00 \$20-Mar-12 Business Stationers \$18,000.00 \$22-Mar-12 Zebra Pen \$300,000.00 \$23-Mar-12 Sherine Industries \$250,000.00 \$17-Apr-12 WestKey Graphics \$12,000.00 \$25-Apr-12 Business Stationers \$150,000.00 \$24-May-12 Business Stationers \$160,000.00 \$24-May-12 Supremex Inc \$35,000.00 \$01-Jun-12 Unisource Canada \$25,000.00 \$01-Jun-12 Unisource Canada \$25,000.00 \$01-Jun-12 Green & Sons Ltd. \$15,000.00 \$16-Aug-12 Green & Sons Ltd. \$15,000.00 \$17-Aug-12 Lowry's Sales \$75,000.00 \$29-Aug-12 Business Stationers \$40,000.00 \$30-Aug-12 Rose Delta - Wholesale \$195,000.00 \$14-Feb-12 Dakota Reclamators Ltd